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Stork Crew _ Bench 
EFELO

Hulk _ Bench
NIEMALSHALTESTELLE

Snitchbros _ Officer D	
CREATIVE CELL 

Mat & Concept _ Bench	
VMOTION & ID

Illskillz
VMOTION & ID

Foreign
Beggars live
VMOTION & ID 

Fourward _ Daxta	
DAZEDSTYLES

Mabe & Urlito _ Daxta	
DAZEDSTYLES
Pandora & Coda  
Daxta TON:GE:MISCH

DJ Snare _ Daxta
EFELO

Spaceant
EFELO

Elektro Guzzi LIVE	
Onoxo

Schluck den Druck 
LIVE Onoxo

The Young Punx
Onoxo

The Sonic Cubes 
LIVE _ Neon Golden

Paul 
Kalkbrenner	
Pfadfinderei

Fatboy Slim

Deadmau5

The Crookers	
Lichterloh

Pendulum DJ Set
visualprime

Thomas
Grün

Philip
Blecha

Veronika
Amie

main stage

P80 & Sideffex		
PIXI

Push Forward & 
Ngage  _ Daxta
Saccadic Rush

Metrik _ Daxta
EFELO

Body&Soul
Youthstar EFELO

Culture Shock 
Daxta
ONKEL TUCA

Subfocus DJ Set
MC I. D.
ONKEL TUCA

MarkY
Youthstar
VMOTION & ID & DAZEDSTYLES

Andy C
Dynamite MC
VMOTION & ID & DAZEDSTYLES

Disaszt _ Youthstar
VMOTION & ID & DAZEDSTYLES

Phace & 
Misanthrop	
Davox Saccadic Rush

Panacea _ Davox
Saccadic Rush

doa stage

Troyanova	
INTERZONE42

Markus
Lindner
NOWEMBA

Funkberater	
INTERZONE42

Claudio Ricci 	
BREAKVIEW

VITALIC
ADISIGN & VJJEKK 

Thomas &
Max Grün
DER LUSTIGE
ASTRONAUT

WRED
ADISIGN & VJJEKK 

Sutter Cane
SACCADIC RUSH 

DONNERSTAG _ 16. JUNI FREITAG _ 17. JUNI
doa stage TEchno

stage

Masomenos	
ANDREAS STEINKOGLER & 
VJ DAMON

Carl Craig	
BILDWERK

Ricardo
Villalobos
FITZKE & 4YOUREYE
& Lichterloh

Agoria
AKRONYM

TEchno
stage

Steve Hope

Nicolas 
Bacher

Dennes
Deen

Sutter
Cane

Roman Rauch

Doze

Funtcase
Trolley
Snatcha
Felix da
Houserat

Wolfram feat.
Pulsinger live
TIM VIS

Legowelt
LICHT & SPIEL

Applebim
C27

Red Bull Music Academy Stage

wolfs 
camp

Kaiserdisco 
TIM VIS

Len Faki
ONKEL TUCA 

Crazy/Flex

hosted by pressure
hosted by mainframe hosted by

POMPADUR
hosted by mainframe

hosted by turbo hosted by BOINK

daytime session hosted by

Catekk vs.
Ken Hayakawa
ENSCHA

Andy Catana vs. 
Christopher
Groove
STRICTLY VISUALS

Fauna & Smacs
LICHT & SPIEL 

Crazy Sonic
C27 

wolfs 
camp

Starkstrom

Lui Lui &
Xander Kassian

Dario Delgado & 
George Townston

Beats4
Education

Functionist

Boris
Dlugosch

area47
music truck
hosted by
Beats4Education

zeno
NOWEMBA
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Camping
Do, 08:00 - So, 12:00

Kerngelände
Do, 17:45 - Fr, 06:30
Fr, 14:30 - Sa, 07:30
Sa, 14:30 - So, 10:30

samstag _ 18. JUNI

Gudrun von Laxenburg	
scarab & abendprozessor 

Laserkraft 3D
VJ Tenner

Does it offend 
you, yeah?	
scarab & abendprozessor 

Crystal Castles	
Lichterloh

Modeselektor	
Pfadfinderei

deichkind

Simian Mobile 
Disco
Mox

Digitalism	
Neon Golden

Electro Ferris	
Depart

main stage

Mojo & Urbanfreak
PIXI

Mo:Cut & emx
CREATIVE CELL 

S.P.Y. _ Sinista
CREATIVE CELL / PIXI

Rockwell _ Sinista	
EFELO

Loadstar
Youthstar EYECANDY

John B		
EYECANDY

Brookes Brothers 
Youthstar
VMOTION & ID

Noisia
DAZEDSTYLES

Camo & Krooked	
Youthstar
DAZEDSTYLES

Netsky
Sinista PTV

Shroombab
PTV

Fabian Föhn &
Christopher Jerome
PEPI ÖTTL  

Die Vögel live
THE PXLZ 

Florian Meindl	
THE PXLZ 

Stephan Bodzin	
SKYLAB

Oliver Huntemann	
live PIXKOMPRESSOR

TEchno stage

Alex Rain

Andre
Klang

Hokes Pokes

Audiovision 

Hearz

TBA

Ella & Mr.Guan

Cid Rim & 
The Clonious

The Others
ENSCHA

Caspa
ENSCHA

Dorian
Concept

mala

Red Bull Music Academy Stage

daytime session hosted by 
Sunday Mornings

Marc Houle	
V-MOTION & I:D

Richie Hawtin
ALI DEMIREL 

doa stage
hosted by mainframe hosted by turbo

wolfs 
camp

hosted by mnml

area47
music truck
hosted by
ELECTRONIC MOTION

TOM CLAYTON 

DAVE S.

CVIER

SUPERNAUT 
vs. BEN DRILL 

NORMAN BATE 
vs. NIK TALE

STEVE 
LOONEY

Pola Riot

Alecante
PIXELSCHUBSER

Philipp Straub
VJ R:A:U:L:

Friedrich Locke
TON:GE:MISCH 



Agoria SA 03:00 - 04:30 TECHNO STAGE

Alecante SA 16:00 - 17:30 TECHNO STAGE

Alex Rain SA 14:00 - 15:00 ET WOLFSCAMP

Andre Klang SA 17:00 - 18:30 ET WOLFSCAMP

Andy C _ Dynamite Mc SA 01.00 – 02.30 DOA STAGE

Andy Catana Vs. Christopher Groove FR 17:30 - 19:00 TECHNO STAGE

Applebim FR 23:30 - 01:00 RBMA STAGE

Audiovision SA 16:00 - 17:00 ET WOLFSCAMP

Beats4education FR 17:00 - 18:15 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Body&Soul _ Youthstar FR 19.30 – 20.30 DOA STAGE

Boris Dlugosch FR 19:30 - 21:00 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Brookes Brothers _ Youthstar SA 23.30 – 01.00 DOA STAGE

Camo & Krooked _ Youthstar SO 02.30 – 04.00 DOA STAGE

Carl Craig FR 22:30 - 00:30 TECHNO STAGE

Caspa SA 23:30 - 01:00 RBMA STAGE

Catekk Vs. Ken Hayakawa FR 16:00 - 17:30 TECHNO STAGE

Cid Rim & The Cloniuous SA 18:00 - 19:30 RBMA STAGE

Claudio Ricci DO 22:30 - 00:00 TECHNO STAGE

Crazy Sonic FR 20:30 - 21:30 TECHNO STAGE

Crystal Castles Live SA 20:45 - 21:45 MAINSTAGE

Culture Shock _ Daxta FR 20.30 – 22.00 DOA STAGE

Cvier SA 15:45 - 16:30 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Dario Delgado & George Townston FR 16:00 - 17:00 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Dave S. SA 15:00 - 15:45 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Deadmau5 Live SA 02:00 - 03:30 MAINSTAGE

Deichkind Live SA 23:45 - 01:15 MAINSTAGE

Dennes Deen FR 17:00 - 18:30 ET WOLFSCAMP

Die Vögel Live SA 22:30 - 00:00 TECHNO STAGE

Digitalism Live SO 03:00 - 04:30 MAINSTAGE

Disaszt _ Youthstar SA 02.30 – 04.00 DOA STAGE

Dj Snare _ Daxta FR 03.45 - 04:30 DOA STAGE

Does It Offend You, Yeah? Live SA 19:00 - 20:30 MAINSTAGE

Dorian Concept SA 19:30 - 20:45 RBMA STAGE

Doze FR 16:30 - 18:00 RBMA STAGE

Electro Ferris SO 04:30 - 06:00 MAINSTAGE

Elektro Guzzi Live FR 17:00 - 18:20 MAINSTAGE

Ella & Mr.Guan SA 16:00 - 18:00 RBMA STAGE

Fabian Föhn + Christopher Jerome SA 20:30 - 22:30 TECHNO STAGE

Fatboy Slim SA 00:00 - 01:45 MAINSTAGE

Fauna & Smacs FR 19:00 - 20:30 TECHNO STAGE

Felix Da Houserat FR 20:00 - 21:00 RBMA STAGE

Florian Meindl SO 00:00 - 02:00 TECHNO STAGE

Foreign Beggars Live FR 00.00 - 01.30 DOA STAGE

Fourward _ Daxta FR 01.30 - 02.15 DOA STAGE

Friedrich Locke SA 19:00 - 20:30 TECHNO STAGE

Functionist FR 18:15 - 19:30 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Funkberater DO 21:00 - 22:30 TECHNO STAGE

Funtcase FR 18:00 - 19:00 RBMA STAGE

Gudrun Von Laxenburg SA 17:00 - 18:00 MAINSTAGE

Hearz SA 18:30 - 20:00 ET WOLFSCAMP

Hokes Pokes SA 15:00 - 16:00 ET WOLFSCAMP

Hulk _ Bench DO 20.00 - 21.00 DOA STAGE

Illskillz DO 23.00 - 00.00 DOA STAGE

John B SA 22.00 – 23.30 DOA STAGE

Kaiserdisco SA 04:30 - 06:00 TECHNO STAGE

Laserkraft 3D SA 18:00 - 19:00 MAINSTAGE

Legowelt Live FR 22:30 - 23:30 RBMA STAGE

Len Faki SA 06:00 - 07:30 TECHNO STAGE

Loadstar _ Youthstar SA 20.30 – 22.00 DOA STAGE

Lui Lui & Xander Kassian FR 15:00 - 16:00 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Mabe & Urlito _ Daxta FR 02.15 - 03.00 DOA STAGE

Mala SA 20:45 - 22:00 RBMA STAGE

Marc Houle SO 05:00 - 07:00 TECHNO STAGE

Markus Lindner DO 20:00 - 21:15 TECHNO STAGE

Marky _ Youthstar FR 23.30 – 01.00 DOA STAGE

Masomenos FR 21:30 - 22:30 TECHNO STAGE

Mat & Concept _ Bench DO 22.00 - 23.00 DOA STAGE

Metrik _ Daxta FR 18.00 - 19.30 DOA STAGE

Mo:cut & Emx SA 16.30 - 18.00 DOA STAGE

Modeselektor SA 22:00 - 23:30 MAINSTAGE

Mojo & Urbanfreak SA 15.00 - 16.30 DOA STAGE

Netsky _ Sinista SO 04.00 – 05.30 DOA STAGE

Nicolas Bacher FR 15:30 - 17:00 ET WOLFSCAMP

Noisia SO 01.00 – 02.30 DOA STAGE

Norman Bate Vs. Nik Tale SA 17:45 - 19:00 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Oliver Huntemann Live SO 04:00 - 05:00 TECHNO STAGE

P80 & Sideffex FR 15.00 - 16.30 DOA STAGE

Panacea _ Davox SA 05.30 - 07.00 DOA STAGE

Pandora & Coda _ Daxta FR 03.00 - 03.45 DOA STAGE

Paul Kalkbrenner FR 22:15 - 23:45 MAINSTAGE

Pendulum (Dj Set) SA 05:00 - 06:00 MAINSTAGE

Phace & Misanthrop _ Davox SA 04.00 – 05.30 DOA STAGE

Philipp Blecha DO 16:00 - 18:00 ET WOLFSCAMP

Philipp Straub SA 17:30 - 19:00 TECHNO STAGE

Pola Riot SA 20:00 - 21:00 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Push Forward & Ngage _ Daxta FR 16.30 - 18.00 DOA STAGE

Richie Hawtin SO 07:00 - 10:00 TECHNO STAGE

Riocardo Villalobos SA 00:30 - 03:00 TECHNO STAGE

Rockwell _ Sinista SA 19.30 – 20.30 DOA STAGE

Roman Rauch FR 15:00 - 16:30 RBMA STAGE

S.P.Y. _ Sinista SA 18.00 - 19.30 DOA STAGE

Schluck Den Druck Live FR 18:30 - 19:30 MAINSTAGE

Shroombab SO 05.30 - 07.00 DOA STAGE

Simian Mobile Disco Live SO 01:30 - 03:00 MAINSTAGE

Snitchbros _ Officer D DO 21.00 - 22.00 DOA STAGE

Spaceant FR 04:30 - 06:00 DOA STAGE

Starkstrom FR 14:00 - 15:00 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Stephan Bodzin SO 02:00 - 04:00 TECHNO STAGE

Steve Hope FR 14:00 - 15:30 ET WOLFSCAMP

Steve Looney SA 19:00 - 20:00 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Stork Crew _ Bench DO 19.00 - 20.00 DOA STAGE

Subfocus (Dj Set) _ Mc I. D. FR 22.00 – 23.30 DOA STAGE

Supernaut Vs. Ben Drill  SA 16:30 - 17:45 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Sutter Cane FR 18:30 - 20:00 ET WOLFSCAMP

Sutter Cane FR 04:30 - 06:00 TECHNO STAGE

Tba SA 15:00 - 16:00 RBMA STAGE

The Crookers SA 03:30 - 05:00 MAINSTAGE

The Others SA 22:00 - 23:30 RBMA STAGE

The Sonic Cubes Live FR 21:00 - 22:00 MAINSTAGE

The Young Punx FR 19:45 - 20:45 MAINSTAGE

Thomas & Max Grün FR 01:30 - 03:00 TECHNO STAGE

Thomas Grün DO 14:00 - 16:00 ET WOLFSCAMP

Tom Clayton  SA 14:00 - 15:00 AREA 47 MUSIC TRUCK

Trolley Snatcha FR 19:00 - 20:00 RBMA STAGE

Troyanova DO 18:00 - 19:30 TECHNO STAGE

Veronika Amie DO 18:00 - 20:00 ET WOLFSCAMP

Vitalic FR 00:00 - 01:30 TECHNO STAGE

Wolfram Feat Pulsinger Live FR 21:00 - 22:30 RBMA STAGE

Wred FR 03:00 - 04:30 TECHNO STAGE

Zeno DO 21:15 - 22:30 TECHNO STAGE


